COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY
Matthew G. Bevin TRANSPORTATION CABINET Greg Thomas
Governor Frankfort, Kentucky 40622 Secretary
www.transportation.ky.gov/

April 21, 2017

CALL NO. 202
CONTRACT ID NO. 171213
ADDENDUM # 2

Subject: Carter-Rowan Counties, 121GR17D013-HSIP
Letting April 28, 2017

(1)Revised — Bid Items - Pages 115-116 of 116

Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500.

Sincerely,

Rachel Mills, P.E.
Director

Division of Construction Procurement
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CARTER - ROWAN COUNTIES
121GR17D013 -

171213

HSIP

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050

BID CODE

00001
00100
00103
00223
00339

ALT DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE

ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE
ASPHALT SEAL COAT

CL3 ASPH BASE 0.75D PG64-22
CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22

Section: 0002 - ROADWAY

LINE
0060
0070
0080
0090

0100

0110
0120

0130

0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210

0220

0230
0240
0250
0260
0270

BID CODE

00078
02562
02565
02585

02650

02650
02671

02726

02726
02775
03225
06406
06410
06427
20411ED
22415EN

23143ED

23143ED
23147EN
23148EN
24560EN
24631EC

ALT DESCRIPTION

CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2
TEMPORARY SIGNS

OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2

EDGE KEY

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(CARTER COUNTY)

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(ROWAN COUNTY)

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

STAKING
(CARTER COUNTY)

STAKING
(ROWAN COUNTY)

ARROW PANEL

TUBULAR MARKERS

SBM ALUM SHEET SIGNS .080 IN
STEEL POST TYPE 1
TRENCHING

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
CONCRETE CLASS A FOR PAD

KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION
CONTROL
(CARTER COUNTY)

KPDES PERMIT AND TEMP EROSION
CONTROL
(ROWAN COUNTY)

HIGH TENSION CABLE-ROPE BARRIER
END ANCHORS

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET-SHORT TERM

BARCODE SIGN INVENTORY

Section: 0003 - DRAINAGE

LINE BID CODE

0280
0290

00490
01441

ALT DESCRIPTION

CULVERT PIPE-15 IN EQUIV
SLOPED BOX INLET-OUTLET TYPE 2

472117

QUANTITY
4,360.26
1,480.00

178.00
22.00
12.00

QUANTITY
250.00
500.00
2.00
140.00

1.00

1.00
4.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

32.00
20.00
110,615.40
775.00
49,161.91

1.00

1.00
110,615.40
30.00
147,488.00
2.00

QUANTITY
110.00
2.00

TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

UNIT UNIT PRIC

TON
SQFT
EACH

LF

LS

LS
EACH

LS

LS
EACH
EACH
SQFT

LF

LF
HOUR
SQYD

LS

LS
LF
EACH
SQYD
EACH

LF
EACH
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Report Date  4/21/17

Section: 0004 - DEMOBILIZATION &/OR MOBILIZATION

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0300 02568 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
0310 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $





